
7   Óy!íãƒÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ Ó˚!ÓÓyÓ˚ñ 27 ã%ò 2021

Kolkata�Sunday�June 27, 2021
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

Government of West Bengal
NIT No. WBIW/SDO-III/

CDOD/NIT-03/2021-2022
Sealed tenders are invited by
the undersigned for the
following work: 1)
Maintanence  & repairs of the
office  Building under Calcutta
drainage Outfall Sub-
division-III of Calcutta
drainage Outfal Division at
Ghusighata in P.S- Haroa,
Block-Haroa, Dist-North 24
Parganas. Amount put to
Tender-4,73,966/- 2)
Supplying skilled labour/
Khalashi for taking gauge
reading from 16-Vented
Outfall sluice over SWF
channel for the period of 150
days under Calcutta drainage
Outfall Sub-division-III of
Calcutta drainage Outfall
Division. during year 2021-
2022. Amount put to Tender-
1,24,782/-, Last date of
receiving application for
tender: 28.6.21 upto 2.00 p.m
and last date of issue of
tender papers: 28.6.21 from
2.00 p.m. to 5.00  p.m. last date
& time for receiving sealed
tender papers: 1.7.21 upto
2.00 p.m. date & time of
opening tender papers:
1.7.21 at 3.00 p.m. Details
information is available from
the Office of the undersigned
on any working day.

Sd/-
Sub-Divisional Officer

Calcutta Drainage Outfall
Sub-Division-III

13S2V ïyÓ˚yÓ˚ xï#ˆÏò !î !¢Ñ%˛ƒ!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛™›˛ΔyÑüò xö˛ !ö˛òƒy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢¢› xƒyu˛ ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !î !¢Ñ%˛ƒ!Ó˚!›˛

£zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 SÁ£z xy£zˆÏòV ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3 S1V xö !î !¢Ñ%˛ƒ!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002

S~£z Ó˚&ú¢V ì˛yÓ˚ v z̨̨ ôˆÏÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛y ÓˆÏú xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13S12V ïyÓ˚y ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ˆ£yõ

!ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ Sxy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~â˛~ö˛~úV S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò òyõ £z!u˛Î˚y £z!u˛Î˚y £zòˆÏö˛yúy£zò £yv˛z!ãÇ !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛V ~Ó˚

xò%õ!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò– xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13S2V ïyÓ˚y ˆõyì˛yˆÏÓÑ˛ñ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ÜíˆÏÑ˛ !ò¡¨ Ó!í≈ì˛ xÌy≈B˛ îy!Ó

!ÓK˛!Æ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ xò%̂ ÏÓ˚yï ãyòy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂âäÈ– ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ≤ÃÑ˛y Ï̂üÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 60 !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ

v z̨_´ xÌy≈B˛ ¢%î¢£ ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– ˆîòyîyÓ˚Ü Ï̂íÓ˚ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚y xÌy≈B˛ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!˛Æ õ Ï̂ì˛y ~ÓÇ } Ï̂íÓ˚ xÌy≈B˛ !ò¡øÓ˚*˛ô ≠

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛~ö˛~ú ~Ó˚ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y xÌy≈B˛ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈòñ ˆ¢£z Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú

~£zâ˛È~ö˛~ú  v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ xy£ẑ Ïò 13S4V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# Ó˚&ú G%§˛!Ñ˛ñ ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚y

ÎyˆÏÓ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD üyÖy x!ö˛ˆÏ¢≠ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ~£zâ˛È~ö˛~úñ 1 ˆü:!˛ôÎ˚yÓ˚ ¢Ó˚í#ñ ~!¢ õyˆÏÑ≈˛›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071/xÌÓy Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ x!ö˛¢ ≠ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ›˛yÁÎ˚yÓ˚ñ ≤’›˛ òÇ 98ñ v˛zˆÏîƒyÜ !Ó£yÓ˚ !˛ô~£zâ˛ÈÙ4ñ =Ó˚Üy§Áñ È£!Ó˚Î˚yíy–

Place : Kolkata, Date : 26.06.2021    fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ xy£zxy£z~ö˛~ú ˆ£yõ !ö˛òƒy™ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

¢õhfl˛ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# ≠ öœ̨ ƒy Ï̂›˛Ó˚ ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ì˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ ¢õhfl˛ xÇüñ

ì%̨úò#Î̊ 850 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ ̂ ≤Ã!õ Ï̂¢¢ òÇ 19/1 õyÓ̊Ñ%̨ £z¢ !fl T̨…›˛ñ Ìyòy ÈÙÈ ì˛yúì˛úy

Óì≈̨ õy Ï̂ò òì%̨ ò õy Ï̂Ñ≈̨ ›˛ñ ÁÎ̊yv ≈̨ òÇ 52ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ 700016ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ

¶˛yÓ˚ì˛–

ˆîòyîyÓ̊Üí/

ãy!õòîyÓ̊Ü Ï̂íÓ̊ òyõ
îy!Ó !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö Á xÌy≈B˛ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# Sfl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_V

◊# ò%Ó˚&ú xyúõñ ◊#õì˛#

£y!õîy ̂ ÏÓÜõñ ̂ õ Ï̂› Δ̨y Ó v˛Óƒy[˛

¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢ñ £zv z̨!ò¶˛y¢y≈ú

~r›˛yÓ˚̂ Ï›˛ò Ï̂õr›˛¢

(Prospect No. 871563)

21-June-2021 Rs.
45,08,625.00/- (Rupees
Forty Five Lakh Eight
Thousand Six Hundred
Twenty Five Only)

îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ

◊# !ÓãÎ̊ ãÎ̊¢ÁÎ̊yúñ

◊#õì˛# !òõ≈úy ãÎ̊¢ÁÎ̊yú

(Prospect No. 908790)

21-June-2021 Rs.
36,50,544.00/- (Rupees
Thirty Six Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Five Hundred
Forty Four Only)

¢õhfl˛ fl įyÓÓ̊ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# ≠  öœ˛ƒy›˛ òÇ C-3 ñ ̂ Ïõy›˛ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 1060
ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ñ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ì˛ú òÇ 20ñ Ñ,˛°å ≤Ã¶˛y xƒy˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏõr›˛ñ Ó˚yõÑ,˛°å ˛ôÕ‘#ñ

£y!ì˛Î ˚ yÓ ˚ yñ !òv˛ z  › ˛yv˛ zòñ Óy=£zÎ ˚ y!›˛ñ £y!ì˛Î ˚ yÓ ˚ yñ ~ò~ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙ È700157ñ ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛–

1. Ó˚yãfl˛∫  ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ ÈÙÈ 0.021 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 40.000 0.021 40ñ000 ÈÙÈ 0.021 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 40.653 0.021 40.653

2. xòƒyòƒ xyÎ˚ 13.328 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.313 13.328 2.358 13.33 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.313 13.328 2.358

3. ˆõy›˛ xyÎ̊ S1+2V 13.328 0.021 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 42.313 13.349 42.358 13.328 0.021 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 42.966 13.349 43.011

4. ÓƒÎ̊

SÑ˛V Ñ˛y§â˛y õyˆÏúÓ˚ ÓƒÓ£yÓ˚ SˆÏüÎ˚yÓ˚V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 43.727 ÈÈ È ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 43.727

SÖV˛ õã%ì˛ ˛ôíƒ e´Î˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

SÜV v˛zqyÓò ˛ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò S252.477V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 1ñ946.145 S252.477V ÈÙÈ S252.477V 1ñ946.145 S252.477V ÈÙ

SáV Ñ˛õ≈#ˆÏîÓ˚ ¢%!ÓïyˆÏÌ≈ ÓƒÎ˚ 0.954 1.068 1.068 1.068 1.147 4.159 4.360 0.954 1.068 1.068 1.068 1.147 4.159 4.360

SàV xòƒyòƒ ÖÓ˚â˛ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

Sâ˛V x˛ôâ˛Î˚ Á ≤Ãî_ ÓƒÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

SäÈV xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÎ˚ 1.048 1.374 2.470 4.478 49.347 9.370 57.666 1.221 1.416 2.545 4.537 49.511 9.720 58.159

ˆõy›˛ ÓƒÎ̊ S250.474V 2.442 3.538 5.547 1ñ996.640 S238.947V 105.753 S250.301V 2.485 3.6137 5.606 1ñ996.804 S238.597V 106.246

5.  úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛Ó˚ S3ÈÙÈ4V 263.802 S2.421V S3.538V S5.547V S1ñ954.326V 252.296 S63.395V 263.629 S2.464V S3.6137V S5.606V S1ñ953.838V 251.946 S63.235V

6. Óƒ!ìe´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ̊¢õ)£ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

7. úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ S5+6V 263.802 S2.421V S3.538V S5.547V S1ñ954.326V 252.296 S63.395V 263.629 S2.464V S3.6137V S5.606V S1ñ953.838V 251.946 S63.235V

8. Ñ˛Ó̊ ÓƒÎ̊ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.448 ÈÙÈ 6.952 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.448 ÈÙÈ 6.952

SÑ˛V â˛ú!ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

SÖV !Óú!¡∫ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 6.503 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 6ñ503È

SÜV xyÎ˚Ñ˛Ó˚ ˛ô)Ó≈Óì˛#≈ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.448 ÈÙÈ 0.448 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.448 ÈÙÈ 0.448

9. ˛úy¶˛ ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò S7ÈÙÈ8V 263.802 S2.421V S3.538V S5.547V S1ñ954.774V 252.296 S70.346V 263.629 S2.464V S3.6137V S5.606V S1ñ954.286V 251.946 S70.186V

10. xòƒyòƒ ì%̨ úò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.400 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.400 59.392

SÑ˛V (i) úy¶˛ xÌÓy «˛!ì˛ ˛ô%ò!Ó≈òƒy¢ ˆîÖy Ï̂òy £Î˚!ò ÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.400 ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 2.400 59.392

(ii) xyÎ˚Ñ˛Ó˚ ¢¡ô!Ñ≈˛ì˛ !Ó°ÏÎ˚ úy¶˛ xÌÓy «˛!ì˛Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#ˆÏì˛

    ˆîÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

SÖV (i) úy¶˛ xÌÓy «˛!ì˛ ˛ô%ò!Ó≈òƒy¢ Ï̂îÖy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

(ii) xyÎ˚Ñ˛Ó˚ ¢¡ô!Ñ≈˛ì˛ !Ó°ÏÎ˚ úy¶˛ xÌÓy «˛!ì˛Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#ˆÏì˛

    ˆîÖyˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

11. ˆõy›˛ ì%̨ úò#Î̊ xyÎ̊ S9+10V 263.802 S2.421V S3.538V S5.547V S1ñ954.774V 252.296 S70.346V 266.029 S2.464V S3.6137V S5.606V S1ñ954.286V 254.346 S10.794V

12. x!òÎ̊!s f̨ì˛ ¢%î ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 0.045 S0.001V S0.002V S0.001V ÈÙÈ 0.041 1.191

13. !ò›˛ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ ~ÓÇ x!òÎ̊!s f̨ì˛ ¢%î 263.802 S2.421V S3.538V S5.547V S1.954.774V 252.296 S70.346V 266.074 S2.465V S3.6153V S5.607V S1ñ954.286V 254.387 S9.603V

14. xyîyÎ̊î_ £zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ̊yÓ̊ õ)úïò S¢yïyÓ̊í ̂ üÎ̊yÓ̊ ̨≤Ã Ï̂ì˛ƒÑ˛!›˛Ó̊ õ)úƒ 10/ÈÙÈV 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800 999.800

15. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S£z!˛ô~¢V S›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

SÑ˛V ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ Sõ)ú Á !õ◊V 2.639 S0.024V S0.035V S0.055V S19.552V 2.523 S0.704V 2.637 S0.025V S0.036V S0.056V S19.547V 2.520 S0.702V

SÖV ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ Sõ)ú Á !õ◊V 2.639 S0.024V S0.035V S0.055V S19.552V 2.523 S0.704V 2.637 S0.025V S0.036V S0.056V S19.547V 2.520 S0.702V

È

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö È≠ ã%ò 25ñ 2021

!¢k˛y ˆ¶˛M˛Èy¢≈ !ú!õˆÏ›˛Èv˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚̨ ô Ï̂«˛˛

!¢k˛yÌ≈ ˆ¢!‡˛Î˚y

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN: 00038970

!¢k˛y ˆ¶˛M˛Èy¢≈ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L67120WB1991PLC053646, ̂ Ó˚!ã. x!ö˛¢ ≠ ̂ ¢!‡˛Î˚y £yv˛z¢ñ 23/24 Ó˚yïy ÓyãyÓ˚ fl˛T…#›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700 001

Phone No. : +91 33 2242 9199/5355, Fax : +91 33 2242 8667, email : response@siddhaventures.com
31 õyâ≈˛ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ~Ñ˛Ñ˛ Á ~Ñ˛!eì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

~Ñ˛!eì˛~Ñ˛Ñ˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊ ¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.12.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

30.09.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

39.06.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2020

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2020

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.12.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

30.09.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

30.06.2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2020

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2021

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

31.03.2020

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

o‹TÓƒ ≠

1. v˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# !òïy≈Ó˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ £z!u˛Î˚yò xƒÑ˛yv˛z!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛ ~Ó˚ !òÎ˚õyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 2013 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 133 ïyÓ˚y ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òã S£z!u˛Î˚yò xƒyÑ˛yv˛z!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2015 ~Ó˚ ¢ÇˆÏüy!ïì˛ ~ÓÇ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 33 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó SˆÏ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓ˚Ó˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ

2015 ~Ó˚ ˛¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆ¢!Ó ¢yÑ%≈̨ úyÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ã%úy£z 5ñ 2016 Îy ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛ myÓ˚y ÚÚ¢Ç!«˛ÆÑ˛y Ï̂Ó˚ ˛ôÎy≈̂ Ïúy!â˛ì˛ÛÛ ~ÓÇ 25 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,£#ì˛–

2. v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ ö˛úyö˛ú 25 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,£#ì˛ Á !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛ myÓ˚y ˛ôÎy≈̂ Ïúy!â˛ì˛–

3. v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ ú¶˛ƒyÇü ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈˛ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ «˛!ì˛ Ñ˛ƒy!Ó˚ö˛Ó˚ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

4. ˆ«e#Î˚!¶˛!_Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ≤ÃˆÏÎyãƒ òÎ˚ ì˛Ìy!˛ô !mì˛#Î˚ ˆ¢ÜˆÏõr›˛ ≤ÃˆÏÎyãƒ £Î˚!ò–

5. ˛ô)Ó≈Óì˛#≈ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ xÌy≈B˛/¢õ Ï̂Î˚Ó˚ ≤Ã Ï̂Î˚yãòyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ˛ô%ò¢≈!Iì˛ Á ˛ô%òõ%≈!oì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ–

Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yV

!ÓÓÓ̊í

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 23 ã%òñ 2021

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

õîòúyú !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L51909WB1983PLC036288

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ÚÚ¢yÜÓ˚ ~ˆÏfi›˛›˛ÛÛñ 2ñ Ñœ˛y£z¶˛ áy›˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙÈ700 001ó ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22304571/72/73

ö˛ƒy: òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2248 7669

Email : mkjrls@keventer.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29

~Ó˚ ˛¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈̨

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚

ãòƒ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãÉ

x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.madanlal.in ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.cse-india.com
ˆÏÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

õîòúyú !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ˛ È~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ Ó˚yˆÏï üƒyõ ˆÖì˛ò

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 01188712)

ˆÑ˛ã!Ó˚ÁÎ˚yú ~r›˛yÓ˚≤Ãy£zˆÏã¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L51109WB1982PLC035536

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 73ñ ˆÓ!r›˛B˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001

ˆö˛yò ≠ 2236 3176ñ 2236 5216ñ 2236 5613

ö˛ƒy: òÇ ≠ +91ÈÙÈ33ÈÙÈ2225ÈÙÈ9640

Email : sales@usbcosteels.com
Website : www.usbcosteels.com

 !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î 31.03.2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ

¢õyÆ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ̊ ãòƒ ̨ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ ¢¶˛y 30

ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆÏÑ˛ã!Ó˚ÁÎ˚yú ~r›˛yÓ˚≤Ãy£zˆÏã¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ˛~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

≤Ã¶˛yì˛ ̂ ÏÑ˛ã!Ó˚ÁÎ˚yú

!v˛̂ ÏÓ̊QÓ˚

DIN : 00477177fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 22.06.2021

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 23 ã%òñ 2021

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

~õˆÏÑ˛ˆÏã ˆv˛ˆÏ¶˛ú˛ôy¢≈ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L45209WB1983PLC035740

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ÚÚ¢yÜÓ˚ ~ˆÏfi›˛›˛ÛÛñ 2ñ Ñœ˛y£z¶˛ áy›˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙÈ700 001ó ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22304571/72/73

ö˛ƒy: òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2248 7669

Email : mkjrls@keventer.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29

~Ó˚ ˛¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈̨

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚

ãòƒ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãÉ

x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.mkjdevelopers.in  ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚

Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ www.cse-india.com
ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

~õˆÏÑ˛ˆÏã ˆv˛ˆÏ¶˛ú˛ôy¢≈ !úÉÈÙÈ˛È~Ó̊ ˛ô Ï̂«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ £!Ó˚ˆÏÑ˛ŸªÓ˚ ¢y£

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 00214759)

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 23 ã%òñ 2021

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

~õˆÏÑ˛ˆÏã ~r›˛yÓ˚≤Ãy£zˆÏã¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN  : L51909WB1982PLC035468

ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ÚÚ¢yÜÓ˚ ~ˆÏfi›˛›˛ÛÛñ 2ñ Ñœ˛y£z¶˛ áy›˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙÈ700 001ó ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22304571/72/73

ö˛ƒy: òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2248 7669

Email : mkjrls@keventer.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29

~Ó˚ ˛¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈̨

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚

ãòƒ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãÉ

x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.mkjenterprises.in ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚

Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ www.cse-india.com
 ˆÏÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

~õˆÏÑ˛ˆÏã ~r›˛yÓ˚≤Ãy£zˆÏã¢ !úÉÈÙÈ˛ È~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ Ó˚yˆÏï üƒyõ ˆÖì˛ò

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 01188712)

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 23 ã%òñ 2021

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

Ó˚y£z›˛ £zß¨ %¶˛y ˆòyÈÙÈ£yv˛z !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
S˛ô)Ó≈ì˛ò !î Ó˚y£z›˛ xƒyˆÏv»˛˚¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛V

CIN  : L51109WB1974PLC029635
ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ ÚÚ¢yÜÓ˚ ~ˆÏfi›˛›˛ÛÛñ 2ñ Ñœ̨ y£z¶˛ áy›˛ fl˛T…#›˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙÈ700 001ó ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22304571/72/73

ö˛ƒy: òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙÈ2248 7669

Email : mkjrls@keventer.com

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29

~Ó˚ ˛¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ ˆ¢!Ó

S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈̨

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚

ãòƒ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãÉ

x!ö˛ˆÏ¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.rightaddressltd.in  ~ÓÇ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.cse-india.com
 ˆÏÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

Ó˚y£z›˛ £zß¨ %¶˛y ˆòyÈÙÈ£yv˛ z !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ˛ È~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ ú!úì˛ ì˛yúÁÎ˚yÓ˚

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

(DIN : 06745581)

v z̨_Ó̊ ̂ Ó̊ Ï̂ú òòÈÙÈ£zr›˛yÓ̊ú!Ñ˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó̊

Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ˚ ãòƒ › Δ̨̂ ÏòÓ˚ Ó˚&›˛ ̨ô!Ó˚Óì≈̨ ò

fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚ ≠ !üÓ˚!£u˛ ˆfi›˛üˆÏò òòÈÙÈ£zr›˛yÓ˚ú!Ñ˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚

Ñ˛yã Ñ˛Ó ˚y £ˆ ÏÓ–

!˛ôúÖy!òÈÙ È¢yòyÁÎ˚yú ˛ô )Ó ≈

ˆv˛!v˛ Ï̂Ñ˛ Ï̂›˛v˛ ̂ ö ̨ £z›˛ Ñ˛!Ó̊ Ï̂v˛y Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊

Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ãòƒ 29 ˆõ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 30

ã%ò ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ˆ›˛Δò â˛úyâ˛ˆÏú !Ñ˛ä%È

˛ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò á›˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆ ÏäÈ–

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y È Ù Èã¡ø % ì˛yÁÎ˚y£ z

26 Á 28 ã%ò  !ÜúÈÙ Èï %!Ó˚

ãÇüòÈÙ ÈÓ ˚ yã˛ô %Ó ˚ y ãÇüò

£ˆÏÎ ˚ Ó ˚Áòy ˆîˆ ÏÓ– ã¡ø %

ì˛yÁÎ̊y£zÈÙÈÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y 26 Á 28 ã%ò

Ó̊yã˛ô%Ó̊y ãÇüòÈÙÈï%!Ó̊ ãÇüòÈÙÈ!Üú

£ˆÏÎ˚ Ó˚Áòy ̂ îˆÏÓ–

˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚̂ ÏúÓ˚ !üÎ˚yúî£ !v˛!¶˛ü Ï̂òÓ˚

ãúD# Ï̂ì˛ â˛yú% £ Ï̂úy !˛ôxyÓ˚~¢ Ñ˛yv z̨r›˛yÓ˚

fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚≠ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚

!üÎ̊yúî£ !v˛!¶˛üò òò ̂ Ó̊ú ̂ £v˛

!˛ôxyÓ̊~¢ Ñ˛yv z̨r›˛yÓ̊ â˛yú% Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂úy

õ%!ü≈îyÓyî ̂ ãúyÓ˚ ãúD# Óœ̂ ÏÑ˛–

25 ã%ò ~£z ! ˛ôxyÓ˚~¢

Ñ˛yv z̨r›˛yÓ̊!›˛ â˛yú% Ñ˛Ó̊y £Î̊– ãúD#

Óœ̂ ÏÑ˛ fl˛iyò#Î˚ õyò%̂ Ï°ÏÓ˚ ~›˛y î#á≈

!îˆÏòÓ˚ îy!Ó !äÈú–

ãúD# Óœ̂ ÏÑ˛ 2.5 ú«˛ õyò%°Ï

~£z !˛ôxyÓ̊~¢ Ñ˛yv z̨r›˛yÓ̊ ̂ ÖyúyÎ̊

v z̨̨ ôÑ,̨ ì˛ £ Ï̂Óò– ≤Ã¢Dì˛ ãúD#

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 50 !Ñ˛!õ î)ˆÏÓ˚ Ó£Ó˚õ˛ô%Ó˚

ˆ˛ôy› ≈ ˛  ˆfi›˛üò!›˛ xÓ!fl˛ iì˛–

õ%!ü≈îyÓyˆÏîÓ˚ Óy!¢®yÓ˚y ~£z

!˛ôxyÓ˚~¢ Ñ˛yv˛ zr›˛yÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

!›˛!Ñ˛›˛ Ñ˛y›˛ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÓú%v˛¸ fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô

£zÎ˚yv≈̨  fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚ xyÎ˚

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏúy 3.85 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó̊ Į̈̂ ôy›≈̨ yÓ̊≠ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊ Ï̂úÓ̊ ̂ Óú%v˛̧ fl ;̨̨ ƒy˛ô £zÎ̊yv≈̨  658 ̂ õ!› Δ̨Ñ˛ ›˛ò fl ;̨̨ ƒy˛ô

!Ó!e´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ 3.85 ̂ Ñ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏúy–  Üì˛ ÓäÈÓ˚ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó˚ú fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô

!Ó!e´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ 304.48 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚!äÈú– ˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÑ˛y!¶˛v˛

˛ô!Ó˚!fl˛i!ì˛ˆÏì˛ ˆÓ˚ú ˆÓyv≈˛ ú«˛ƒõyey ˆÓ§ˆÏï !îˆÏÎ˚!äÈú 260 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–

˛ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊ú ̂ ¢£z ú«˛ƒõyey Ï̂Ñ˛ äÈy!˛ô Ï̂Î̊ !î Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ– â˛ú!ì˛ ÓäÈ̂ ÏÓ̊ ~ÖòÁ ̨ôÎ≈hs˛

fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó˚ú xyÎ˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ 46.72 ̂ Ñ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–

Óyv ¸̨y Ï̂òy £ Ï̂úy ˆÓü Ñ˛ Ï̂Î˚Ñ˛!›˛

ˆfl˛ôüyú ˆ›˛ΔˆÏòÓ˚ â˛úyâ˛ú
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó̊ Į̈̂ ôy›≈̨ yÓ̊ ≠ ̂ Óü Ñ˛ Ï̂Î̊Ñ˛!›˛ ̂ fl˛ôüyú ̂ › Δ̨̂ ÏòÓ̊ â˛úyâ˛ú Óyv˛̧y Ï̂òy £ Ï̂úy–

›˛y›˛yòÜÓ̊ÈÙÈxõ,ì˛¢Ó̊ ̂ fl˛ôüyú ¢Æy Ï̂£ 2 ÓyÓ̊ 28 ã%ò Á 30 ã%ò ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 28

ã%úy£z ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ â˛úyâ˛ú Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂Ó– ¢§yì˛Ó̊yÜy!äÈÈÙÈxyò®!Ó£yÓ̊ ̂ fl˛ôüyú 28 ã%ò

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 26 ã%úy£z ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ¢ÆyˆÏ£ ~Ñ˛!îò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ â˛úyâ˛ú Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ–

xyò®!Ó£yÓ̊ÈÙÈ¢§yì˛Ó̊yÜy!äÈ ̂ fl˛ôüyú 29 ã%ò ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 27 ã%úy£z ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ â˛úyâ˛ú

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ– £yÁv˛¸yÈÙÈ¢y£zòÜÓ˚ !¢!k˛ ˆfl˛ôüyú ¢ÆyˆÏ£ 1 !îò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ 24 ã%ò

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 29 ã%úy£z ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ â˛úyâ˛ú Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ– £y!ì˛Î˚yÈÙÈxyò®!Ó£yÓ˚ ̂ fl˛ôüyú

¢ÆyˆÏ£ 3 !îò 27 ã%ò ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 30 ã%úy£z ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ â˛úyâ˛ú Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ–

xyò®!Ó£yÓ˚ÈÙÈ£y!ì˛Î˚y ̂ fl˛ôüyú 28 ã%ò ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ 31 ã%úy£z ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ â˛úyâ˛ú

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ– ˆ¢ˆÏÑ˛wyÓyîÈÙÈüy!úõyÓ˚ ˆfl˛ôüyú  2 ã%úy£z ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 30 ã%úy£z

˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ¢ÆyˆÏ£ 1 !îò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ â˛úyâ˛ú Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏÓ–

ì˛˛ô¢ !¢ò£y ̂ õˆÏõy!Ó˚Î˚yú £y¢˛ôyì˛yˆÏúÓ˚ !â˛!Ñ˛Í¢yÎ˚ 55

!îò ˛ôÓ˚ ¢%fl˛i £ˆÏúò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚yòy xye´yhs˛ 62 ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ Ó,k˛y
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚ ≠ 62 ÓäÈÓ˚ ÓÎ˚¢# £z!wÓ˚y ˆî Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚yòy xye´yhs˛ £ˆÏÎ˚

xyüB˛yãòÑ˛ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ ì˛˛ôò !¢ò£y ˆõˆÏõy!Ó˚Î˚yú £y¢˛ôyì˛yˆÏú ¶˛!ì≈˛

£ Ï̂Î̊!äÈ̂ Ïúò– 55 !îò úv˛̧y£z Ñ˛Ó̊yÓ̊ ̨ôÓ̊ !ì˛!ò ¢%fl į £ Ï̂Î̊ Óy!v˛̧ !ö˛ Ï̂Ó̊ ̂ Ü Ï̂úò–

!ì˛!ò ̂ ÓúÜy!äÈÎ˚yÓ˚ Óy!¢®y–

Üì˛ 30 ~!≤Ãú xyüB˛yãòÑ˛ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ ì˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ £y¢˛ôyì˛y Ï̂ú ¶˛!ì≈̨  Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú– !ì˛!ò ˆÑ˛y!¶˛v˛ !òv˛zˆÏõy!òÎ˚yÓ˚ xye´yhs˛ £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú– ¶˛!ì≈˛Ó˚ ¢õÎ˚

ì˛yÓ˚ Ó˚̂ Ï_´ x!: Ï̂ãò ö˛ƒyâ%̨ Ï̂Ó˚ü Ï̂òÓ˚ õyey 35 üì˛yÇ Ï̂ü ̂ ò Ï̂õ !Ü Ï̂Î˚!äÈú–

ì˛yÓ˚ ö%˛¢ö%˛¢Á xye´yhs˛ £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú– ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ v˛zFâ˛ Ó˚_´â˛y˛ô Á £y£z˛ôyÓ˚

ˆ›˛òüˆÏòÓ˚ ¢õ¢ƒy !äÈú–  ~Ó˚˛ôÓ˚ £y¢˛ôyì˛yˆÏú ÌyÑ˛yÑ˛yú#ò ¢õˆÏÎ˚ ì˛yÓ˚

õ)eòyú#ˆÏì˛ ¢Çe´õíñ Ó˚_´ ˛ôv˛¸y Á òyˆÏ¶≈˛Ó˚ ¢õ¢ƒy ˆîÖy ÎyÎ˚– ¢!‡˛Ñ˛

!â˛!Ñ˛Í¢yñ  Óy£z›˛ƒy˛ô  ˆÌÓ˚y!˛ôñ òy!¢≈Ç ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏ°ÏÓy Á x!:ˆÏãò ¢yˆÏ˛ôyˆÏ›≈˛Ó˚

ö˛ Ï̂ú 55 !îò ̨ôÓ̊ !ì˛!ò ̂ Ñ˛y!¶˛v˛ õ%_´ £ Ï̂úò– ì˛y Ï̂Ñ˛ 25 ã%ò £y¢˛ôyì˛yú

ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ ˆäÈˆÏv˛¸ ˆîÁÎ˚y £Î˚–  ~£z ¢õÎ˚ ì˛yÓ˚ x!:ˆÏãò ¢yˆÏ˛ôyˆÏ›≈˛Ó˚ ˆÑ˛yòÁ

≤Ã Ï̂Î̊yãò ̨ô Ï̂v˛̧!ò– ì˛˛ôò !¢ò£y ̂ õ Ï̂õy!Ó̊Î̊yú £y¢˛ôyì˛y Ï̂úÓ̊ !â˛!Ñ˛Í¢Ñ˛ Á

fl˛∫yfl˛iƒ Ñ˛õ#≈ˆÏîÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ ïòƒÓyî K˛y˛ôò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò £z!wÓ˚y ˆîÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚ÓyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

¢î¢ƒÓ̊y–

4 !îò ï Ï̂Ó˚ !ÓõyòÓ®Ó˚ ˆõ Ï̂› Δ̨y

ˆfi›˛ü Ï̂ò Ñ˛Ç!e´›˛ Ó¢y Ï̂òyÓ˚ Ñ˛yã ¢¡ô)í≈
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó̊ Į̈̂ ôy›≈̨ yÓ̊≠ úÑ˛v˛yv ẑ̨ ÏòÓ̊ ¢õÎ̊  ü£ Ï̂Ó̊

!Ó!¶˛ß¨ ˆõˆÏ›˛Δy ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚ !òõ≈yí Ñ˛yã â˛úˆÏäÈ–

£z!ì˛õ Ï̂ïƒ£z ~Ñ˛!›˛ õy£zú Ï̂fi›˛yò fl˛ôü≈ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈ

ˆõˆÏ›˛Δy ˆÓ˚ú– !ÓõyòÓ®Ó˚ ˆõˆÏ›˛Δy ˆfi›˛üˆÏò

fl˛‘ƒyÓ Ó¢yˆÏòyÓ˚ Ñ˛yã ¢¡ôß¨ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

ˆòyÎ˚y˛ôyv˛¸yñ ÓyÓ˚y¢ì˛ñ ¶˛yÎ˚y !ÓõyòÓ®Ó˚

ˆõˆÏ›˛Δy ≤ÃÑ˛ˆÏ“Ó˚ Ñ˛yã ¢õhfl˛ ˆÑ˛y!¶˛v˛ !Ó!ï

ˆõˆÏò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ–  !ÓõyòÓ®ˆÏÓ˚ fl˛‘ƒyÓ

Ó¢yˆÏòyÓ˚ Ñ˛y!fi›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ Ñ˛yã Üì˛ 23 ã%ò

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ ÷Ó̊& £ Ï̂Î̊!äÈú– 1150 !Ñ˛v z̨!ÓÑ˛ !õ›˛yÓ̊

Ñ˛Ç!e´›˛ ~£z Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ –

47.5 ~õ ~£z›%̨  30 ~õ £zò›%̨  1300~õ~õ

fl ‘̨ƒyÓ Ó¢y Ï̂òyÓ̊ Ñ˛yã ¢¡ôß̈ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ– ̂ Ñ˛yòÁ

Ó̊Ñ˛õ Óyïy äÈyv˛̧y ̂ Ñ˛y!¶˛v˛ ̨ô!Ó̊!fl į!ì˛ Ï̂ì˛ ¢¡ô)í≈

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏúy–  25 ã%ò ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÓ˚Á ~Ñ˛!›˛

Ñ˛y!fi›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ Ñ˛yã ÷Ó˚& £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !ÓõyòÓ®Ó˚

ˆõˆÏ›˛Δy ˆfi›˛üˆÏò– ~ÖyˆÏò 1273 !Ñ˛v˛z!ÓÑ˛

!õ›˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛Ç!e´ˆÏ›˛Ó˚ ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò ˛ôˆÏv˛¸ˆÏäÈ–

ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ 1.08

ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïúy ˛ô)Ó≈

ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚ !üÎ˚yúî£ !v˛!¶˛üò
fi›˛yö˛ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛yÓ˚≠ 264 ˆõ!›˛ΔÑ˛

›˛ò fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚  ˛ô)Ó≈

ˆÓ˚̂ ÏúÓ˚ !üÎ˚yúî£ !v˛!¶˛üò

1.08 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏúy– ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ˆÏúÓ˚

ãyõyú˛ô%Ó˚ ̂ fi›˛yÓ˚¢ !Ó¶˛yÜ 225

ˆõ!›˛ΔÑ˛ ›˛ò fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚

0.78 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏäÈ–

fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ

Üì˛ 24 ã%ò £z!òúy Ï̂õÓ˚

xy Ï̂Î˚yãò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚!äÈ¢– Üì˛

ÓäÈÓ˚ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó˚ú fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Óe´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚

304.48 ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y xyÎ˚

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚!äÈú– ˆÎÖy Ï̂ò ˆÓ˚ú

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈˛Ó˚ ú«˛ƒ õyey !äÈú 260

ˆÑ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y– fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´Ó˚

ˆ«˛ Ï̂e ˆÑ˛y!¶˛v˛ ˛ô!Ó˚!fl˛i!ì˛ Ï̂ì˛

ˆ¢£z ú«˛ƒõyey Ï̂Ñ˛Á äÈy!˛ô Ï̂Î˚

ˆÜˆÏäÈ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ˆÓ˚ú– â˛ú!ì˛

ÓäÈÓ˚ 24 ã%ò ˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚ú

fl˛;˛ƒy˛ô !Ó!e´ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ xyÎ˚ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ

42.87 ̂ Ñ˛y!›˛ ›˛yÑ˛y–

Government of West Bengal
Notice Inviting Re e-Tender
Ref E-NIT No.-EO/Kalna-II
EO/eNIT 04/329/2021-22
 An E-tender (Notice-329,
Dated-24/06/21) containing
one number scheme for
Instalation of submersible
pump with pipe line at Badla
Gram Panchayat under
Kalna-II Panchayat Samity,
Purba Bardhaman has been
floated amounting to Rs.4.0
lakhs Bid submission end
on:- 10/07/2021 at 5.00 P.M.
Log on Gov. Website
(www.wbtenders.gov. in)
Please look for details in the
undersigned office notice
board.

Sd/-
Executive Officer,

Kalna-II Panchayat Samity,
Singerkone, Purba

Bardhaman.
xhs˛¢_yÓ˚Á

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚yòyÓ˚ !›˛Ñ˛y

!ò Ï̂ì˛ ̨ôyÓ˚̂ ÏÓ É

xy£z!¢~õxyÓ˚
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y≠ xy£z!¢~õxyÓ˚ !v˛!ã

Üì˛Ñ˛yú ÓˆÏúò xhs˛É¢_Ó˚yÁ

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚yòyÓ˚ !›˛Ñ˛y !òˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò

~£z Óƒy˛ôy Ï̂Ó̊ o&ì˛ ¢Ó̊Ñ˛y!Ó̊ !ò Ï̂î≈ü

ãy!Ó ˚ £ˆ ÏÓ ~ÓÇ !ü÷ˆÏîÓ˚

≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏ°ÏïÑ˛ ˆòÁÎ˚yÓ˚ Óƒy˛ôyˆÏÓ˚

¶˛yÜ ≈Ó ãyòyò 2ÈÙ È18 ÓäÈÓ ˚

ÓˆÏÎ˚¢#ˆÏîÓ˚ !òˆÏÎ˚ ˛ôÓ˚#«˛y ÷Ó˚&

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ –

xyÜyõ# ˆ¢ˆÏ≤WzˆÏ¡∫ˆÏÓ˚ ~Ó˚

ö˛úyö˛ú ≤ÃÑ˛yü £ Ï̂Ó ñxy Ï̂õ!Ó̊Ñ˛y

ˆì˛ !ü÷ Ï̂îÓ̊ !›˛Ñ˛y ̂ îÁÎ̊yÓ̊ ̂ Ï«˛̂ Ïe

!Ñ˛ä%È ¢õ¢ƒy ˆîÖy !îˆÏú ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛

¢Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊ ~£z Óƒy˛ôy Ï̂Ó̊ ¢yÓïy Ï̂ò ̨ôy

ˆö˛ú Ï̂äÈ –


